HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.
ISIN:  US4385161066

Overview

2024/05/01 16:29:22
Price

194.61 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.98% (1.88)

US4385161066
HON

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

117,852 EUR
S&P 500

194.59 USD (200)
194.66 USD (400)
191.97 USD
195.24 USD
191.901 USD
192.73 USD
194.036721 USD
560,502
108,775,978.39
10,515

100

15

WKN: 438516106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/19 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4385161066&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4385161066&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5d99c7c1ba7008681a51ea7064232dc959f4d42b98ec73e26c4d05d98d8b3c7&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=972436b420734d9b8&time=1714661067&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0700c3cc229c7de80d0ed5104fe21e6a86615956fcb2f40be695a2eba3142b4&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7de0a69b1f01205e2&time=1714661067&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e537ad1539c24dfcdf1e111b0a91ca59aae54b72f2d780d0d44723051719f1e3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2710b27e8234f2104&time=1714661067&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f76b2127f869e30815ce11cbaeb79a90797ab6bc2b2f5b1bc2f6328e8d431ca&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=14869a4cdb960945a&time=1714661067&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0951b7352392aa7d8a3adfa3b214df9eb8244af4be477e9f4d6a50af08ec5190&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8d6cdcbbc772cd6db&time=1714661067&tool=RSC

HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Details

2024/05/01 16:29:22

Price
194.61 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.98% (1.88)

ISIN US4385161066
Symbol HON
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 117,852 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 194.59 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 194.66 USD (400)
Open 191.97 USD
High 195.24 USD
Low 191.901 USD
Close (prev. day) 192.73 USD
VWAP 194.036721 USD
Volume (pcs) 560,502
Trading volume 108,775,978.39
Number of trades 10,515
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.22% -3.56% -13.59%
Perf (abs.) +12.98 -7.11 -30.31
Beta 0.63 0.75 0.81
Volatility 15.17 16.60 20.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/30

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/30

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/  21:54
04/30

Nasdaq 2024/ 16:29

Price

180.26 EUR

180.10 EUR

180.62 EUR

180.80 EUR

194.61 USD

193.55 USD (3,247,165)
197.01 USD (2,840,853)
199.46 USD (3,017,163)
195.53 USD (2,783,286)
210.61 USD (2024/01/02)
189.66 USD (2024/02/01)
210.87 USD (2023/07/12)
174.88 USD (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.05 8
0.00 2
0.12 10
0.04 8
108.78 10,515
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US4385161066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270633672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17113

HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/01

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
02/21

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:00

08:11

08:11

16:57

18:40

17:44

19:30

08:08

180.00 EUR

180.02 EUR

180.10 EUR

181.80 EUR

184.96 EUR

181.96 EUR

180.34 EUR

180.06 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17112
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1965332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7469199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17111

HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Honeywell

Contact Details
HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

855 South Mint Street - 28202 Charlotte
Telefon: +1-704-627-6200
Fax: +

E-mail: info@honeywell.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Darius
Adamczyk

D. Davis
Deborah Ale-
Flint

Duncan Angove
Grace Lieblein
Kevin Burke
Michael Lamach
Robin
Washington
Robin Watson
Rose Lee
William Ayer
Vimal Kapur
Darius
Adamczyk
Greg Lewis
John Waldron
Karen Mattimore
Suresh

Venkatarayalu
Torsten Pilz

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@honeywell.com
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